B -
soutH COURT L’J
3
) €T
s ", weeTNG STEEEEY = 1
O
< Q .
e g R il
3 - ol 3
4 S m 3 \ (
A | | Q)] 3 | |
& ) Eil | | B TREE
69 N 4 r:Er I OLIVES
‘V s _ A" pEFOE PLACE EL
S e | El [(G) g 2
¥ % — 4 KR

R

?‘N\OQ\P‘\’

zA 0 S0k

ANGELL STREET

WATERMAN _

/—//AAYATT ROAD

X JERRY GANGWAY

]

TILLINGHAST PLACE

A POST OFFICE coupT
<

CUSTOM ~ Hoyse STREET

43ana

1334d1S

STREET

.

FONES ALLEY.

GEORGE STREET

133WlS 339N

CHARLESFIELD

Iy

%3

@0

%'1811*‘9

‘SCHq o

IS

A

'Q‘Iq. 30

RISD PARKING LOTS
A POINT STREET LOT

CITY PARKING SPACES

S

130 Point Street
8 spaces

187 GARAGE STUDIOS
187 Benefit Street
4 spaces

BEB LOT - 231 South Main St.

23 spaces
1accessible space

BENEFIT STREET LOT
292 Benefit
22 spaces

CONGDON STREET LOT
7 Congdon Street
6 spaces

BENEFIT STREET
4 spaces

RISD Exclusive Use 8 am -12pm, M-F

FULTON STREET
6 spaces

1reserved for RISD service vehicles

PARKING MAP

DEFOE LOT 1| Lower
5-7 Defoe Place

13 spaces
1accessible space

DEFOE LOT 2 | Upper
48 Angell Street
4 spaces

DESIGN CENTER
Auditorium Alley
55 Canal Walk

4 tandem spaces

DWIGHT HOUSE LOT
191-7 Beneft
3 tandem spaces

FARNUM LOT
14-20 Congdon Street
36 spaces

FONES LOT - Fones Alley
10 spaces
1accessible space

ISBLOT

1 Washington Place
10 spaces

4 accessible Spaces

PLANET STREET LOT
66-74 Well Street
9 spaces

161 SOUTH MAIN LOT
22 spaces
1accessible space

WATERMAN ST LOT 1 - Upper
20 spaces
3 accessible spaces

WATERMAN ST LOT 2 - Lower
3 spaces
1accessible space

WOODS GERRY LOT 1
24 spaces

WOODS GERRY LOT 2
3 visitor spaces
1accessible space

W WASHINGTON PLACE

5 spaces

RISD Exclusive Use 8 am -1 pm, M-F

X WESTMINSTER STREET

3 spaces

RISD Exclusive Use 8 am -6pm, M-F

SOUTH WATER STREET - EAST

16 spaces

RISD Exclusive Use 8 am -6pm, M-F

Y WESTMINSTER STREET

1space

RISD Exclusive Use 24/7/365

RISD Exclusive Use 8 am -10 am, M-F

SOUTH WATER STREET - WEST

20 spaces
Non-exclusive Use only

Z MEETING STREET

7 spaces

RISD Exclusive Use 8 am -12pm, M-F

RISD has priority rights to select city street parking
spaces for faculty and staff. RISD has exclusive use

of these spaces at certain times, and non-exclusive

use at other times varying by location.

During the hours listed as exclusive, only vehicles

with RISD hang tags will be allowed to park in these

spaces.

During the hours listed as non-exclusive, either RISD

parkers or the public can park. However, once a
RISD-permitted vehicle is parked in a space, it may

will apply.

remain there for the rest of the day, including during
the non-exclusive period, and no metering charges
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68-72 SOUTH MAIN STREET

173 BENEFIT STREET
ALDRICH BUILDING
ANGELL STREET STUDIOS
AUDITORIUM BUILDING
BANK BUILDING
BARSTOW HOUSE
BAYARD EWING BUILDING
(BEB)

BENSON HALL

CANAL STREET STUDIOS
CARPENTER HOUSE
CARR HOUSE

CENTER FOR INTEGRATIVE
TECHNOLOGIES (CIT)
CENTRAL POWER PLANT
(CPP)

CHACE CENTER

COLLEGE BUILDING

25
26

27
28
29
30

31

COLONIAL APARTMENTS
CONGDON HOUSE
DESIGN CENTER
DEXTER HOUSE

DEXTER HOUSE STUDIO
DUNNELL HOUSE
DWIGHT HOUSE

DYER STREET BUILDING -
123

EAST HALL

EWING MULTICULTURAL
CENTER

FIREHOUSE

FLETCHER BUILDING
HOMER HALL
ILLUSTRATION STUDIES
BLDG (ISB)

INDUSTRIAL DESIGN
BUILDING

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49

KINSLEY WAREHOUSE
LARNED HOUSE

MANDLE BUILDING (15 WEST)

MARKET HOUSE

MEETING STREET STUDIOS

MEMORIAL HALL
METCALF BUILDING
METCALF REFECTORY
NICKERSON HALL
NIGHTINGALE HOUSE
NORTH HALL

PARDON MILLER HOUSE
POINT STREET STUDIOS
PRESIDENT’S HOUSE
RISD MUSEUM

(FARAGO WING ENTRANCE)

SOMAIN BARN BUILDING
SOMAIN BUILDING 1
SOMAIN BUILDING 2

50
51

52
53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

SOMAIN BUILDING 3
SOUTH HALL

TANNER BUILDING
THE HOUSE AT
TILLINGHAST PLACE
THOMPSON HOUSE
TILLINGHAST PLACE
WASHINGTON PLACE
WATERMAN STREET
BUILDING
WEYBOSSET STREET
STUDIOS

WHAT CHEER GARAGE +
STUDIOS
WOODS-GERRY HOUSE
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